Residence Damages Charges
2017-2018
updated Nov.8/17

Carpet dirty/Stains

Curtain Replacement

Desk Chair/Small Lounge Chair Replacement
Desk Repair (sanding etc)

Desk Replacement

Fridge Dirty

Fridge Replacement

Garbage removal/dirty room
Hole(s) in wall

Desk Lamp Replacement

Large Lounge Chair Replacement
Mattress Replacement

Mirror Replacement

Paint on Furniture

Telephone Replacement
Wastebasket Replacement
Window screen Replacement
Blinds Replacement

Ethernet Cord Replacement
Bulletin board Replacement
Dresser drawer Replacement
Dresser Replacement

Overhead Light Replacement
Smoke Detector Replacement
Mild scratch Repairs- desk, desk chair, dresser
Gowns Not Returned

Physical Key Replacement
Smartcard Replacement
Smartchip Card Replacement

* Costs are base line prices and are subject to
increase based on the severity of the damage.

$30
$100
§225
$100
$350
$30
$150
$30
$80
$20
$400
$175
$40
$90
$50
$10
825
$250
$10
$30
825
$200
$100
$50
$25
$90
$25
$15
S35



