Residence Damages Charges 2017-2018

updated Nov.8/17

Carpet dirty/Stains	\$30
Curtain Replacement	\$100
Desk Chair/Small Lounge Chair Replacement	\$225
Desk Repair (sanding etc)	\$100
Desk Replacement	\$350
Fridge Dirty	\$30
Fridge Replacement	\$150
Garbage removal/dirty room	\$30
Hole(s) in wall	\$80
Desk Lamp Replacement	\$20
Large Lounge Chair Replacement	\$400
Mattress Replacement	\$175
Mirror Replacement	\$40
Paint on Furniture	\$90
Telephone Replacement	\$50
Wastebasket Replacement	\$10
Window screen Replacement	\$25
Blinds Replacement	\$250
Ethernet Cord Replacement	\$10
Bulletin board Replacement	\$30
Dresser drawer Replacement	\$25
Dresser Replacement	\$200
Overhead Light Replacement	\$100
Smoke Detector Replacement	\$50
Mild scratch Repairs- desk, desk chair, dresser	\$25
Gowns Not Returned	\$90
Physical Key Replacement	\$25
Smartcard Replacement	\$15
Smartchip Card Replacement	\$35

^{*} Costs are base line prices and are subject to increase based on the severity of the damage.